Shop with ease using

Officeworks School List Service

Back to School, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/booklist

Code

Calvary Christian College

Description

GENERIC STATIONERY

KECPFA4BK
KJOEWMICBK
SMGCHERLGE
SMPEBA464R
SMGB10M96R
JBHYBJ44AS
FA11180A
ST430MA5GN
CO615RHB20
ST185C12
SMPYBK10QR
SMWDRL30CM
SM0307580R
SA20083066
KE2HBSHRP
SMOILPAS12
MIMWCP12C
JBBY104BAS
FBCWH2530
SMCG3
MICMO037344
B0O202118
NBDSPBBE
ST430MA2RD
SA20025049
LE41353655
ST430MA3BE

Tissue Box Levy

Keji A4 Clipfolder Black

Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black
Studymate Eraser Large

Studymate Recycled A4 Exercise Book 64 Pages
Studymate Recycled A4 Graph Book 10mm 96 Page
J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack
Faber-Castell Connector Pens 18 Pack

Staedtler 430 Medium Ballpoint Pen Green

Columbia Cadet Round Graphite Pencil HB 20 Pack

Staedtler Noris Coloured Pencils 12 Pack

Studymate 333x240mm 70gsm 10mm Playbook QLD 64 Page Recycled

Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm

Studymate 15cm 180 Degrees Recycled Protractor
Sharpie Fine Permanent Marker Black

Keji 2 Hole Plastic Sharpener

Studymate Oil Pastels 12 Pack

Micador Watercolour Palette 12

J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers Bullet Assorted 4 Pack
Faber-Castell Double-sided Whiteboard Set 250x300mm
Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 5"/127mm

Micador Left Hand Scissors 165mm Green

Bostik Glu Stik 35g

Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Refillable Light Weight Blue
Staedtler 430 Medium Ballpoint Pen Red

Sharpie Super Permanent Marker Black

Sound Waves Literacy Student Book 5

Staedtler 430 Medium Ballpoint Pen Blue

Notes for Parents

e Please provide a pencil case for you child's stationery.
e Label all books and stationery items.

e Select one pair of either right or left handed scissors from the stationery list for your child.

Qty Essential

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Year 5

Unit Price
(incl. GST)

$2.75
$10.00
$0.25
$0.99
$1.69
$2.98
$4.98
$0.99
$7.98
$2.48
$3.25
$0.50
$2.68
$1.98
$0.24
$2.38
$7.10
$4.98
$14.94
$1.60
$4.79
$1.60
$0.99
$0.99
$3.80
$19.95
$0.99

Sub Total

Grand Total

Total Price
(incl. GST)

$2.75
$10.00
$1.00
$3.96
$3.38
$2.98
$4.98
$1.98
$7.98
$2.48
$13.00
$1.00
$2.68
$1.98
$0.24
$2.38
$7.10
$4.98
$14.94
$1.60
$4.79
$6.40
$3.96
$1.98
$3.80
$19.95
$1.98
$4.00
$138.25

$138.25

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au'booklist and accurate at the time of printing. ltems can be ordered outside of the
School List Service period at Officeworks' then current everyday low prices

Date: 19-Nov-2025





