Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service



Back to School, all sorted. officeworks.com.au/booklist

Calvary Christian College			Year 5		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price
GENERIC STATIC	DNERY				
KECPFA4BK	Keji A4 Clipfolder Black	1	Yes	\$2.75	\$2.75
KJOEWMICBK	Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black	1	Yes	\$10.00	\$10.00
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	4	Yes	\$0.25	\$1.00
SMPEBA464R	Studymate Recycled A4 Exercise Book 64 Pages	4	Yes	\$0.99	\$3.96
SMGB10M96R	Studymate Recycled A4 Graph Book 10mm 96 Page	2	Yes	\$1.69	\$3.38
JBHYBJ44AS	J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
FA11180A	Faber-Castell Connector Pens 18 Pack	1	Yes	\$4.98	\$4.98
ST430MA5GN	Staedtler 430 Medium Ballpoint Pen Green	2	Yes	\$0.99	\$1.98
CO615RHB20	Columbia Cadet Round Graphite Pencil HB 20 Pack	1	Yes	\$7.98	\$7.98
ST185C12	Staedtler Noris Coloured Pencils 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.48	\$2.48
SMPYBK10QR	Studymate 333x240mm 70gsm 10mm Playbook QLD 64 Page Recycled	4	Yes	\$3.25	\$13.00
SMWDRL30CM	Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm	2	Yes	\$0.50	\$1.00
SM0307580R	Studymate 15cm 180 Degrees Recycled Protractor	1	Yes	\$2.68	\$2.68
SA20083066	Sharpie Fine Permanent Marker Black	1	Yes	\$1.98	\$1.98
KE2HBSHRP	Keji 2 Hole Plastic Sharpener	1	Yes	\$0.24	\$0.24
SMOILPAS12	Studymate Oil Pastels 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.38	\$2.38
MIMWCP12C	Micador Watercolour Palette 12	1	Yes	\$7.10	\$7.10
JBBY104BAS	J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers Bullet Assorted 4 Pack	1	Yes	\$4.98	\$4.98
FBCWH2530	Faber-Castell Double-sided Whiteboard Set 250x300mm	1	Yes	\$14.94	\$14.94
SMCG3	Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 5"/127mm	1	No	\$1.60	\$1.60
MICM037344	Micador Left Hand Scissors 165mm Green	1	No	\$4.79	\$4.79
BO202118	Bostik Glu Stik 35g	4	Yes	\$1.60	\$6.40
NBDSPBBE	Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Refillable Light Weight Blue	4	Yes	\$0.99	\$3.96
ST430MA2RD	Staedtler 430 Medium Ballpoint Pen Red	2	Yes	\$0.99	\$1.98
SA20025049	Sharpie Super Permanent Marker Black	1	Yes	\$3.80	\$3.80
LE41353655	Sound Waves Literacy Student Book 5	1	Yes	\$19.95	\$19.95
ST430MA3BE	Staedtler 430 Medium Ballpoint Pen Blue	2	Yes	\$0.99	\$1.98
Tissue Box Levy					\$4.00
				Sub Total	\$138.25
				Grand Total	\$138.25

Notes for Parents

- Please provide a pencil case for you child's stationery.
- Label all books and stationery items.
- Select one pair of either right or left handed scissors from the stationery list for your child.